
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-204

Mon, 27 Mar 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Methodology of Science  Arshinov V.I.  A-304
Thu, 20 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  T-209
Thu, 04 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Fiber-optic Communications  Lagoda V.B., Maymistov A.I.  E-204
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Current Issues in Solid State Physics  Kashurnikov V.A.  E-204
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  Kartsev P.F., Mityagin Y.A.

 45-100
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Lasers and Their Applications (Part II)  Kireev S.V.  K-1102
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Optical Methods in Information Processing  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.

 dep.37
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Introduction to Problems of Synchrotron Radiation  Zavestovskaya I.N.  B-210
Thu, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Principles of Surface Processing Technology  Menushenkov A.P.

 7a-4
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  B-401
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Goryunov A.F.  K-208
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Professional Internship  Kartsev P.F.  dep.70
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Goryunov A.F., Ivanova Y.S.,

Gayur I.Y., Chmyhov M.A., Ryabov P.N., Kutukov A.A.  K-210
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Problems of Synchrotron Radiation  Zavestovskaya I.N.  V-418
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Agamova O.D.  A-306
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Optical Methods in Information Processing  Krasnov V.V.,

Cheryomhin P.A.  dep.37
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  Mityagin Y.A., Kartsev P.F.

 45-100
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Lasers and Their Applications (Part II)  Kireev S.V.  K-1102
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Current Issues in Solid State Physics  Kashurnikov V.A.  E-204


